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GIRO DELLE CASCINE - AGONISTICA (5 KM)
Gaglianico - 13/10/2024

PARTENZA UOMINI 5KM - DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 537
2 548
3 533
4 547
5 535
6 554
7 506
8 518
9 505
10 556
11 546
12 521
13 536
14 511
15 539
16 550
17 545
18 516
19 504
20 542
21 522
22 538
23 508
24 534
25 527
26 530
27 540
28 507
29 544
30 551
31 528
32 520
33 543
34 503
35 510
36 512
DNS 514

Totale atleti: 37

POLETTO DIEGO
MAZZUCCO EDOARDO
MAZZONE LUCA
LADETTO EMANUELE
PEZZANA MATTEO
SUNDER GIULIO
ARSENIATO DIEGO
CONSOLI LORENZO
ALEPPO ALESSIO
RUSSO EDOARDO
MERSI ENZO

DE BIASI GABRIELE
PIGAZZINI DAVIDE

BO ETTORE

VINZIO ELVIO

MUSA ANDREA FRANCESCO
MORETTI GILDO
CELLA ROBERTO
AIMARO MASSIMO
MAZZILLI FRANCESCO
DE MORI CLAUDIO
TRAVAGLIA SIMONE
BELTRAMI LUCA
PATRUCCO ANDREA
GALVANI GABRIELE
GROSSO RUBENS
RACCONE GIANCARLO
BELLOTTO IVANO
MIGLIETTI PAOLO
COLABELLO LUIGI
GRAMMATICO ANTONINO
DANASINO ROBERTO
ZANINETTI CLAUDIO
AGLIETTI CARLO
BLOISE CARMELO
BOLLA CARLO

CAPRA FRANCESCO

ANNO CAT

2006
2000
1998
1984
1975
1999
2006
1981
1966
1999
1982
2003
1966
2003
1969
1996
1969
1964
1972
1958
1959
1977
1987
1980
1984
1974
1974
1955
1965
1964
1964
1952
1955
1965
1962
1960
1961

AIM
PSM
PSM
SM40
SM45
PSM
AIM
SM40
SM55
PSM
SM40
PSM
SM55
PSM
SM55
PSM
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM65
SM65
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM65
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM70+
SM65
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM60

COD
VC049
VC001
VCO045
VC001
GE111
VC002
ALO31
NOO037
NOO037
VC002
VCO065
VCO046
NOO007
ALO17
VCO045
VCO065
NOO037
MI352
VC001
VA168
VC001
VCO071
VC001
ALO31
TOO015
VC020
ALO11
RUNCARD
VCO012
AO006
VC001
VC047
VCO071
VC060
VC053
VCO012
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001

FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
FIDAL JUNIORATLETICA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
FIDAL ASD VERDENERO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

PARTENZA DONNE 5KM - DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

© 00N O hs WN B

R
2 WN PR O

502
531
515
553
532
524
525
513
509
529
555
523
526
549

ROFFINO VALERIA
L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE
CAVALIERI GIULIA SARA
PERONE LINDA

LI SACCHI DEBHORA
DI NAPOLI MARIA

FEO GIUSEPPINA
CAMORIANO SOFIA
BIAGI ILARIA

GREPPI ANNA

MUSSO LINDA

DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA
FRANZON ELISA
CERRI GRETA
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FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
FIDAL SISPORT SSD

FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE

FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA

NAZ ANNO CAT COD  SOCIETA
IT 1990 PSF  RMO002
IT 1983 SF40  CN020
IT 2005 AJF  TO002
IT 2007 AJF  VCO19
IT 1985 SF35  \VCO001
IT 1981 SF40  VCO001
IT 1976 SF45  VCO065
IT 2003 PSF  VC004
IT 1973 SF50 TO262
IT 1968 SF55  VC008
IT 2008 AJF  VCO19
IT 1972 SF50  \VCO001
IT 1968 SF55 NOO10
IT 2006 AJF  VCO045
OEF0]
[=]37r=

RISULTATO
00.15.18
00.15.59
00.16.55
00.16.56
00.16.57
00.17.21
00.17.27
00.17.27
00.17.38
00.17.44
00.17.47
00.17.53
00.18.00
00.18.09
00.18.09
00.18.37
00.18.52
00.19.09
00.19.30
00.19.54
00.20.04
00.20.07
00.20.08
00.20.11
00.20.20
00.21.15
00.22.05
00.22.18
00.22.26
00.23.19
00.23.39
00.24.02
00.24.51
00.25.48
00.26.01
00.26.11

RISULTATO
00.17.01
00.17.48
00.19.34
00.19.58
00.20.02
00.20.08
00.20.25
00.21.52
00.22.44
00.23.12
00.23.22
00.23.25
00.25.11
00.26.30
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15 541 CIUCHE GIANINA GABRIELA IT 1967 SF55 VC045 FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA 00.27.06
16 552 MINARI NICOLETTA IT 1982 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.27.09
17 519 COPPINI CINZIA IT 1968 SF55 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.29.47
Totale atleti: 17
SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 9
2 VC045 FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA 4
3 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 3
4 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 3
5 VCO065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 3
6 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 2
7 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 2
8 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 2
9 VC019 FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 2
10 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 2
11 VCO071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 2
12 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 1
13 ALO017 FIDAL JUNIORATLETICA ASD 1
14 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 1
15 CNO020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1
16 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 1
17 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 1
18 NOO0O07 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 1
19 NOO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 1
20 RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 1
21 TO002 FIDAL SISPORT SSD 1
22 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
23 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
24 VA168 FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1
25 VCO004 FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 1
26 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 1
27 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 1
28 VVC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 1
29 VCO047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 1
30 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 1
31 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 1

Totale atleti: 54

WWwW.irunning.it

Ultima Data elaborazione: 13-10-2024 17:08:44

Page 2/2



